
Salem Tournament Results
Saturday, September 27, 2008
(report errors to:    scott@traditionaltkdcollege.org  )

Breaking
Junior
1st   Casey Fyfe
2nd  Alex Hale

Advanced Women
1st   Peggy Braun
2nd  Sara Wallace
3rd  Cleda Thompson

Brown Belt Men
1st   David Benson
2nd Joe Ruhman

Black Belt Men
1st    Will Coulter
2nd  Wilfred Poton
3rd   Stephen Eng

---------------------------------------------

Hyung
White Belt
1st   Alice Bladt
2nd  Reece Lowery
3rd  Alex Strand

Yellow Belt
1st   Michelle Youngblood
2nd  Derik Close
3rd  Shelby Strand

Blue Belt
1st   McKenna Milacek
2nd  Reese Lindley
3rd  Nida Haroon



Purple Belt
1st   Anna Harrison
2nd  John Harrison
3rd  Lisa Bolan

First Dan
1st   Sara Wallace
2nd  Matthew Knudsen
3rd   Eric Lutz

Second Dan
1st    Mary Goodwin
2nd  Cleda Thompson
3rd  Glen Driveness

Advanced Dan
1st   Stephen Eng
2nd  Nikka Gaviola
3rd  Will Coulter

---------------------------------------------

Sparring
Light Beginning Pee Wee
1st   Shelby Strand
2nd  Alex Strand
3rd  Enja Solis

Heavy Beginning Pee Wee
1st   Reece Lowery
2nd  Christian Neves
3rd  Tanner Osborn

Junior Blue Belt Girls
1st   McKenna Milacek
2nd  Nida Haroon

Advanced Junior
1st   Alex Hale
2nd  Zachariah Bradley
3rd  Ken Weller



Beginning Men
1st   Derik Close
2nd  Kevin Vanlandingham
3rd  Uriel Santana

Intermediate
1st   Reece Lindley
2nd  Michelle Youngblood
3rd  Ian Palmer

Intermediate Men
1st   John Harrison
2nd  Alex Way
3rd  Olan Way

Advanced Women
1st   Anna Harrison
2nd  Peggy Braun
3rd  Lisa Bolan

Brown Men
1st   David Benson
2nd  Luke Yarnell

Black Belt Women
1st   Cleda Thompson
2nd  Cathy Bonzani
3rd  Mary Goodwin

Lightweight Black Belt Men
1st   Stephen Eng
2nd  Matt Naegeli
3rd  Matthew Knudsen

Heavyweight  Black Belt Men
1st   Will Coulter
2nd  Eric Lutz
3rd  John Camp


